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Product data sheet

Wireless radio frequency (RF) controller for RGB strips

(multicoloured LED lighting strips) with white remote

control

Marka: Virone | Symbol: LH-8/5 | Ean: 5904988901142

Input / Output Voltage: DC12V~24V

Total Output Current:18A
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A reliable LED driver which controls the light colours of RGB tape or RGB LED modules. RF (radio) technology
enables control from behind the wall (it is not an infrared remote control). Selected functions: ring of colours,
flash effects, smooth, strobe, smooth transitions, smooth dimming and brightening and many others. The
white remote control in a minimalist, modern design allows for easy, intuitive operation.

ORNO GROUP Sp. z 0. o. All rights reserved.

Page1/2
Update date: 2025-07-16 17:03:19



@D ORNOGROUP ‘ o Q D Product data sheet

TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Operating voltage:

Max. load:

Output current:

Output power:

Control:

Type of remote control:
Controller width:
Controller height:
Controller depth:

Width of remote control:
Height of the remote control:

Depth of remote control:

DC 12-24V

3A (per channel)
18A for 12V / 36A for 24V
108W/216W
remote control
RF (radio waves)
86 mm

45 mm

23 mm

110 mm

52 mm

23 mm
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